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process, students (151), Teachers (21), Alumnus (39) and Employers (5) have filled the
feedback. They express their views on the course through feedback forms. After submitting

all the feedback forms are scrutinized and analyzed and taken is action:

Response:
Student specially mentioned about their financial problems.
Action Taken:
The college has given full fee concession to the financially weaker students.
There 1s a provision of Teacher Sponsored Scholarships and Earn while Learn scheme
to support needy and promising students of the institution.
Response:
The students requested to provide new computers in lab.

Action Taken:

Tha ~nmmattar lah ic availahla in tha ~allaca bt cama machinac naadad maintananca
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and Employer on curricula of various programmes. Feedback was carried out through online

mode. In this process 151 students submitted their feedback. They expressed their views on

the curricula of respective programmes. The collected responses were scrutinized and

analyzed as follows.

Sr. | Particulars A B C D Total

No. Very Good | Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory

01 Learning Values 43.1 % 41.7 % 15.2% 1.2% 100 %

02 Applicability/ Relevance to real | 31.8 % 50.3 % 159 % 2.00 % 100 %
life situations

03 Depth of the course content 40.4 % 41.7% 152 % 2.69 % 100 %
including project work if any

04 Relevance to the society, 35.8% 47.7% 11.9 % 4.60 % 100 %
economy and environment

05 Employability/helpful to getting | 27.2 % 44.4% 17.2% 113 % 100 %
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and Employer on curricula of various programmes. Feedback was carried out through online

mode. In this process 21 Teachers submitted their feedback. They expressed their views on

the curricula of respective programmes. The collected responses were scrutinized and

analyzed as follows.

Sr. | Particulars A B C D Total

No. Very Good | Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory

01 The Curriculum of course is 66.7 % 333 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 100 %
well designed and promotes
learning experience of the
students

02 Employability is given focus in | 52.4 % 44.9 % 4.7 % 0.0 % 100 %
the Curriculum designed

03 The course have relevance to 47.6 % 47.6% 4.8 % 0.0% 100 %
the needs of society and
environment

04 The curriculum has been 52.4 % 42.9 % 4.7 % 0.0 % 100 %
updated from time to time

05 The curriculum has 38.1 % 61.9 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 100 %
fermneen e tad canaet Ahasie s fe
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The feedback is collected to take views and suggestions from students, Teachers, Alumni

and Employer on curricula of various programmes. Feedback was carried out through online

mode. In this process 39 Alumni submitted their feedback. They expressed their views on the

curricula of respective programmes. The collected responses were scrutinized and analyzed

as follows.
Sr. | Particulars A B C D Total
No. Very Good | Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
01 The Curriculum of course is 59.0 % 231 % 12.8% 5.1% 100 %
well designed and promotes
learning experience of the
students
02 Employability is given focus in | 33.3 % 359 % 20.5 % 103 % 100 %
the Curriculum designed
03 The course have relevance to 43.6 % 35.9% 17.9 % 12.9 % 100 %
the needs of society and
environment
04 The curriculum has been 43.6 % 359 % 12.8 % 7.7 % 100 %
1 Adatad Hnsa timna 4 Haa
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The feedback is collected to take views and suggestions from students, Teachers, Alumni

and Employer on curricula of various programmes. Feedback was carried out through online

mode. In this process 5 Employers submitted their feedback. They expressed their views on

the curricula of respective programmes. The collected responses were scrutinized and

analyzed as follows.

Sr. | Particulars A B C D Total

No. Very Good | Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory

01 The Curriculum of course is 80.0 % 20.0 % 0.0 % 0.0% 100 %
well designed and promotes
learning experience of the
students

02 Employability is given focus in | 20.0 % 80.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 100 %
the Curriculum designed

03 The course have relevance to 40.0 % 20.0% 40.0 % 0.0% 100 %
the needs of society and
environment

04 The curriculum has been 60.0 % 40.0 % 0.0 % 0.0 % 100 %
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Academic Y ear 2023-24
Feedback forms:

e Students

e Teachers

e Employers
e Alumni

Feedback Analysis

Jijamata M ahavidyalaya, Buldhana|1.4.1FeedbackSystem

‘@. -




1/12/25, 2:31 PM Students Feedback Form on Curriculum 2023-24

Students Feedback Form on Curriculum
2023-24

151 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 1/31
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Class

151 responses

Bsc 2nd year

B.com 2nd year
B.com 2nd year
B.com

B.com 3rd year

B.com 1st year

BSC 2nd year

B.A2

M.com 2nd year

Bsc 2nd year

B.sc 3rd yr

Bcom 3rd year

B. Com first year sem 2
B.Sc lind

Ba 3rd year

B.com 1 year

B.Com 2 year (sem 4)
B.Com |

Bsc.cs 3 year

Bsc /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 2/31
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B.Sc. 3rd year

B.com 3sem 6

Bsc 2nd yr

Il rd year

Bsc

B. A. 3rd year

B.A.3

B.com 3 year

B.com 1

B Com 3rd year (semester 6)

B.Sc 2nd year

bsc 2

BA 3rd year

M.com 1st year

Bsc -3rd year

M com 2 sem 4 english

B.com second year

M.com Il

B.com final

B.com part 1

1st year

Bsc-ll

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 3/31
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Bsc 2

M.Com Part 2

B.com 1st year (sem 1)

M.com. 1 sem.2

Bsc part 2 sem 3

BSC 2nd

B.A. second year

B.Com Final

b.com 3 sem 6

M com

Bsc 3rd year

M.com first year sem |l

B com second

BA 3rd final year

Mcom Il year

B.com final year

Bsc 3 rd year

B.A 3rd year

Bcom 2nd Year

M.COM

B.com 2nd year 4th semester

Bsc 2 year

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 4/31
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Bsc microbiology 3 year

Ba 3

B.sc 2nd year

B.com 1st year

B.Com 1st Year

Mcom 1 sem 2

3year

B.A3ed year

B com lll-year

B com second sem 4

B. Com 3rd year

B.A. part lll

Bcom 1

B.cm 2 year

M. Com 2 sem 4

B.com 2nd Year semester 4

B.com-2

Bsc 2 year

Mcom 1 St yr

B. Com. 2year 3sem

B.com part 1 semester 2

B.sc lll yr

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 5/31
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BAII

B. Sc 3rd yr ( sem-v)

B. Sc

B. Com Part 1 Semester 2nd.

B.sc 2 nd year

B.Com 1st Year

B.A.ll

B. com 3yr

B.COM 2nd Year

B.A. third year

Bsc. lll year

B com 3 year

B-com 1

M.Com Part 1 (Sem 2)

33 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 6/31
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Full Name

151 responses

Priya Surendra Wakode

Payal Amate

Sagar ramesh surshe

Priyanka Dinkar Hiwalkar

Rohit Sunil Bande

Priyanka pandharinath mahale

Rutuja Sanjay Bamne

Saloni Rameshwar chim

Sakshi Vasudeo Shelke

Saurabh Umesh Gawate

Shivkanya sirsat

Vaishnavi Santosh Badhe

Miss. Ashwini Vishnu Rajguru

SHEKH GULAMNABI SHEKH HANIF

Ankita Prashant Patil

Prafull Sunil Tongalkar

Chanchal Nitin Patil

Snehal Raju Chavan

ANKITA YUVRAJ KHANDARE

Nikhil Manohar Ingle

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics

Students Feedback Form on Curriculum 2023-24

7/31
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Prashik madhukar gawai

Nikita janrao vyavahare

Yashaswee Sandip Gawai

Sakshi Sunil Ubale

laxmi suresh chaware

Parth chavan

Prerna Chandramani Zine

Bhushan Baban kale

Ku. Vijaya sunil sawale

Vaishnavi Pramod Narkhede

Karansing kaduba rajput

Seema Samadhan Kakde

Sohel khan samsher khan

Nikhil Gajanan Sardar

Aryan manish Bafna

Anjana Ramesh Lathad

Farhan khan yousuf khan

Shreya Ashok Gaikwad

Adarsh Eknath gawargur

Dnyaneshwari Raju Lodhe

Bhavana chandrakant mane

Komal Chothmal Kumawat

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 8/31
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Shivam ¢ kushwah

Nikita Gajanan Wagh

Prachi Pradip Wagh

Saloni Kiran folane

DIPAK GANESH PAWAR

Swati Suresh kharate

Mahesh Sawale

Sakshi suresh Dhandar

Payal Chhotelal Patalbanshi

Avinash Manohar Rathod

Nikita Ganesh Deshmukh

Bhagavat Pawar

Kishan sanjay kumar darda

Pranita Rajendra Ingle

Rutuja Gajanan Patil

Aditya Kailash Kalamkar

Shahequa Samrin Sk Nazeer

Prachi Shivaji Jadhav

Kanan Shamlal Misalkar

Nandini Jitendra Chordiya

Rutuja Ganesh Bhalerao

Pooja Milind Wankhede

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 9/31
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Pushkar Nitin Kulkarni

Sumaiyya parveen Aslam Khan

Shivani Ganesh budhwat

Dnyaneshwar sarode

Vedant kailash kashikar

Jay Baban Muley

Ku Sakshi Radharaman Gawai

Shubhangi omprakash bokare

Nikita Vilas Davhale

Sagar gajanan Lathad

KANAN SHAMLAL MISALKAR

Sanjana Vilas wagh

Yogesh ambhore

Mayur Rameshwar Kankal

Ajay Rameshwar Gadekar

Sakshi Sanjay chavan

Prathamesh Ganesh kale

Anurag Sanjay Jadhav

Shruti Anil Pandhare

Ankita kailas waghmare

Aviraj Vasant Khandagale

Ayush Nitidev Gawai

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 10/31
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Kanchan Subhash Hiwale
Aarti Rameshwar Sapkal
Dnyaneshwari Raju Lodhe
Chinmay vinay didolkar
Snehal Rajesh Tayde
Vaishnavi Shriram Ubale
Shubham Dnyaneshwar Hudekar
Ku. Pratibha Baliram Garude
Anuradha sambhaiji jadhao
Shruti Dilip Tayade.

Arati Shrikrishna Makh
Pallavi Shankar Jadhao
Bhagyashri Gajanan raut

Archana Pandharinath Adwe

51 more responses are hidden

Faculty I8 copy

151 responses

@ Arts
@ Commerce
@ Science

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 11/31
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Semester

151 responses

3

3rd

5th

3rd

Second

4th

3rd sem

3rd semester

6 semester

Sem 4

2nd

Sem 5

4th Semester

Sem 3

3sem

3rd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 12/31
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Nice

Sem(2)

4 semester

Five (5)

Sem-5th

5th

3rd semester

Second

2 nd

Semester 2

Semester 3rd

Semestee -5

Semester v

v

5sem

2nd semester

Second Semester

Five

1st &2nd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 13/31
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Semester 5th

Six

6th sem

6th

SemV

A

Sem 4

4th semester

3 sem

2nd sem

v

6 semester

4th sem

Semister 5

Sem:5

6 sem

Vi

5th sem

Third semester

Sem-V

6th

2 semester

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 14/31
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Third

4 th

Sem I

2nd sem

Semyv

3rd sem

5th semester

Third

5 semester

Fourth semester

Sem 3rd

Semb5 th

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 15/31
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Mobile Number

151 responses

9325945825

9765872575

7709726353

8412872569

7448203592

8767519167

7796505255

8446813349

7745082885

7498845755

8208492641

9527787633

9403569711

9226734269

9579619183

7507350290

9960645313

8010169275

8975752907

9322495742

Students Feedback Form on Curriculum 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics
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9322944757

9763807952

9011564684

7083673391

9834063146

7620283898

7773945174

8010194505

7517501186

7030417639

8600487839

8605508200

8262876659

9011860554

9356948980

7057281987

9322638471

7743857172

7387275729

8530981853

95279 70509

9028290484

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 17/31
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9359770651

7620358314

8459431610

7841016423

8600453836

8329227283

9307525239

7798139004

8459548474

9960483010

9356891015

7219060159

8390126216

7020727916

8262906583

8888394766

9356954164

9011559592

9518764017

7887486177

8208089334

8080101574

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 18/31
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9322551838

8767768707

8010129100

8830545917

7823844287

7620321318

96047 07041

9373967371

9096571154

8788769381

7666829919

9561610657

7057295080

9322025247

9699983920

7821913590

7447225768

7744986753

9307604263

9021101855

9730642384

9371775868

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 19/31
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9579635714

9527970509

9168173377

9420081858

8999488404

8600558730

9960554835

9209708457

9096617795

9325131745

9730463791

8010546407

9604235556

8767232514

48 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 20/31
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E-mail Id

147 responses

Navalsingchavan0543@gmail.com

misalkarkanan@email.com

priyawakode625@gmail.com

Payalamate21@gmail.com

Sagarsurushe72@gamil.com

priyankahiwalkar1@gmail.com

rohitmarathe60@gmail.com

Priyankamahale2021@gmail.com

rutujabamne7@gmail.com

salonichim28@gmail.com

vasu.v.shelke@gmail.com

sgawate040@gmail.com

sirsatshivkanya@gmail.com

badhevaishnavi816@gmail.com

ashwinirajguru8@gmail.com

Gulamnabishaikh36@gmail.com

ankitapatil010205@gmail.com

yashjain1302@gmail.com

patilchanchal55@gmail.com

snehalrchavan2004@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics

Students Feedback Form on Curriculum 2023-24
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Khandareyuvraj64@gmail.com

Nikhil895631@gmail.com

Prashikgawai208@gmail.com

nikitavyawahare24@gmail.com

yashasweesg555@gmail.com

$39491555@gmail.com

chawarelaxmi@gmail.com

prernazine1812@gmail.com

bhushankale109109@gmail.com

Vijayasawale65@gmil.com

vaishnavinarkhede2001@gmail.com

kkr43k@gmail.com

1234seemask@gmail.com

khansohail87235@gmail.com

nikkisardar2705@gmail.com

aryanbafnal9@gmail.com

anjanalathada@gmail.com

shreyagaikwad376@gmail.com

gawarguradarsh@gmail.com

rajulodhe96k@gmail.com

bhavanarajbhure1@gmail.com

kumavatkomal298@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics
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shivamchandraprakash@gmail.com

waghnikita378@gmail.com

Waghprachi29@gmail.com

saloniwagh170@gmail.com

dipakdgp2444@gmail.com

kharateswati97@gmail.com

Maheshsawale007@gmail.com

sakshidhandar1211@gmail.com

payalpatalbgnshi1702@gmail.com

avirathod625@gmail.com

nikitaganeshdeshmukh@gmail.com

Bhagavatp027@gmail.com

Kishan darda @gmail. Com

pranitaingale610@gmail.com

prutuja373@gmail.com

adityakalamkar2004@gmail.com

prachijadhav9527@gmail.com

Chordiyan007@gmail.com

ruchabhalerao24@gmail.com

Poojawankhede1310@gmail.com

pushkarkulkarni1i3@gmail.com

aslamkhanw1@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 23/31
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budhwatshivani37@gmail.com

sarodednyaneshwar15@gmail.com

Vedantkashikar@gmail.com

shantanumule1@gmail.com

Sakshaigawai@gmail.com

shubhangi642000@gmail.com

nileshdavhale@gmail.com

Lathadsagar2@gmail.com

waghs3434@gmail.com

ambhorey091@gmail.com

mayurkankal2004@gmail.com

ajaygadekar288@gmail.com

sc2964249@gmail.com

Prathameshgkale2004@gmail.com

anuragjadhav144@gmail.com

shrutiapandhare029@gmail. com

Ankitawaghmare869@gmail.com

avikhandagale443@gmail.com

ayushgawai28@gmail.com

kkanchanhiwale25@gmail.com

Sapkalaarti21@Gmail.com

rajulodhepatil96k@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 24/31
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Chinmaydidolkar17@gmail.com

srtayde24@gmail.com

ubalevaishnavil5@gmail.com

shubhamhudekar80@gmail.com

garudepratibha@gmail.com

anuradhajadahao82@gmail.com

sdvt29@gmail.com

aratismakh@gmail.com

ssjadhao1122@gmail.com

bhagyashiraut 1 23@gmail.com

archanaadwe20@gmail.com

dakhoregopal39@gmail.com

sonamhiwale56@gmail.com

gauravmagar826@gemil.com

45 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 25/31
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1) Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, Knowledge, analtytical, |_|:| Copy

abilities. 3T Yo (P IRed, YhedT, T, fARATONHS &dT ST
Hedtar dauid).

151 responses
@ Very Good
@® Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
4

2) Applicability/ relevance to real life situations. dRdfde Sita- URTRIRT I8 copy
T/ U,

151 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

3) Depth of the course content including project work if any. /%I HH LD Copy
WH(@I\IGCII HAn ey ObMIc{-IS.

151 responses
@® Very Good
@ Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics 26/31
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4) Relevance to the society, economy and environment. JHI, iRy

STfOT gaiaRuyg TRl IHte.

151 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good
@ Satisfactory
I @ Unsatisfactory

5) Employability/ helpful to getting employment. ISR T/ ISR

U T3] TeT .

151 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

6) Useful for various competitive examinations. fafdy Wyfers TiamTat
SUY .

151 responses

@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Satisfactory

ﬂ @ Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q2Xu7HHqjz5eBGdnKcoDxhA-480ZcdkY C2R2j-wrmhQ/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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Suggestions, if any. 3NATIHHTAT TeHTd HTe! Fifcrd JaT.

63 responses

No

Good
Good
Nothing
Very good

Very good

Take us for study trips
All teacher is best

Practical application basis should be inlcuded in syllabus (focusing on Why is necessary rather
than What )

Okay

we have to take knowledge from any person ,no matter that person may be poor or rich and of
another religion, because knowledge is same for all human being.

Very nice

To Make online study lacture. And make sure the practical equipment is good in laboratory for
best results..

Change

Rreromeht IEP Tem HRUGRATST S S AHRBRT SIHT TIoTel SITdTd, T Faial TR SPGB AT
B, SNATIHHN SIS 3! U, F1 90, HITed JUTGO!, YA, I al Falt HR0Y,
3 g7 YT fafdy WEY 3d. 1ATIH T 1Y 817,

Yes

Noo /
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Sports activities and college festivals program arrenged

Yes

Study

It has scope to improve

Yash

The collage is good . The teachers are helpful and the staff of the collage is friendly

jay hind jay Maharashtra

JYH T GIAP deidR Ut gid ol

Complete exams preparation is not done by college
Some update in syallabus

Very good teaching

good

Study was important people life change

Syllabus completed

No

Read seriously and change the college status...Q) @ ¢

The study schedule is very good but the person who charges the exam fee, Ranveer
Chandanche sir, is completely bogus, because even after a month before the last date of the
exam, | tried to pay the fee but he did not take it, and said that the work is going on now, come
in half an hour, after going in half an hour, it is time to eat, come again in half an hour. When |
came, | could not make it today, come tomorrow and tomorrow too, doing the same thing, they
brought the last date and on the last date they said that the fee was late, now | have to pay a
fine and the fine is not small, 150rs fine was charged from me, that too for one day. Because
of this, half the students in the college left and those students who are taking admission by
telling the students outside about the status of the college do not come.
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Stakeholders (Teachers) Feedback Form on
Curriculum 2023-24

21 responses

Publish analytics

Full Name |0 copy

21 responses
2 %)

1 (4.E0(4.E(4.E0(4.8%)Be1 (4. 6004 EV(A.E0A4.E/(A.E(4.EP/(A . E(4.E(A .4 S04 (4. SV(4.E(4.E1(4.8Y

1

0
Anand Dilip Des... Dr. Ananta Tuka... Dr.BharatS. Ja... Mr.Pavan Rame... Sanjay Ambada...

Dr JAGDEO JAl... Dr. Subodh Chi... Gajanan Marotr... Prof.Dr.Namdeo... Vinay vasant...

Sex |_D Copy

21 responses

@ Male
@ Female

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GzVK4rX4g038rRTrgJPISAszBZhmLHGP1GvVcU3GsFg/viewanalytics 1/8
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Name of Institution |0 copy

21 responses
8[(38%1%)

3 (14.3%

4 ) "
(19%)
2 1 4.8%) 1 (4.8%) 2 1(4.8%) 1 (4.8%)
. B BN
0

Jijamata Mahavidyal... Jijamata Mahavidyal... Jijamata Mahavidyal...  Jijamata Mv.Buldhana
Jijamata Mahavidyal... Jijamata Mahavidyal... Jijamata Mahavidyal... Jijamata...

Education 10 copy

21 responses

2 (%%)

1 (4.6 .E0(4. (4. E/(4.E4.EL.E/A.E(A.E0(A.E10(4.8%) B (4.E1/(A.E1/(A4.E0(4.E(4.E(A.E1/(4.E1/(4.8Y
]

0
M Sc., NET M. A. Ph. D. M.Com.,M.Phil.,... M.Sc., NET M.Sc.Zoology N...
M. A., M. Phil.,... M.A.(History )B... M.Sc. Physics,... M.Sc.NET JRF,... Ph.D., NET,...
Designation 10 copy

21 responses

@ Assistant Professor
@ Associate Professor
@ Professor

@ Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GzVK4rX4g038rRTrgJPISAszBZhmLHGP1GvVcU3GsFg/viewanalytics 2/8
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Faculty I8 copy

21 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce
@ Science
@ Other

Mobile Number 10 copy

21 responses

2
2 (%2;(%%) 2 (%00)

1(4.8%) 1 (4.816(4.816(4.814(4.814(4.814(4.816(4.816(4.814(4.81¢(4.814(4.81¢(4.8%)

1 (4.81¢(4.

8%

1

0
7972999533 9011576272 9146167594 9421316430 09822716219

8657875558 9112342829 9420232130 9421468632

E-mail IO copy

21 responses

2
2(%%) 152:(9'5%)

1 (4.8%)01 (4.81¢(4.81¢(4.815(4. 8%

8%) 1 (4.816(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.814(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.814(4.

1

0
aanand.deshpand... gmlohate214@re... rahulukey256@g... sureshgawai66@... yewalerajshre...

bjsakyan@gmail.c... jjjadhao@gmail.com salvesanjaya@gm... vinaypaikine@gm...

Stakeholders (Teachers) Feedback Form on Curriculum 2021-22
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1) The curriculum of the course is well designed and promotes learning
experience of the students. 3¥IThH TN UhR dIR H0TTd 3T

ST ot faemata Sieqa- Had Hdl.

21 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

2) Employability is given focus in the curriculum design. 3¥RIHHTA
ISR YR R SUTd 3{Tia 311G

21 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

3) The course have relevance to the needs of the society, economy and

environment. 3¥ITTHH JHTS, feqgwyT 31for yafarufig TRl gHde
3T3.

21 responses

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GzVK4rX4g038rRTrgJPISAszBZhmLHGP1GvVcU3GsFg/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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4) The curriculum has been updated from time to time. 3{¥IRIHhH I_D Copy
JdBIdes! SEATId HRUATA STl

21 responses
@ Very Good
42.9% ® Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

5) The curriculum incorporates recent changes in the area. {¥THh HId I_D Copy

&g 3raffiq s gHaw 3ms.

21 responses

@ Very Good

61.9% @ Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

6) The new courses introduce contemporary requirement. A 3TRIh Y I_D Copy
BT TR 35 He ol

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

21 responses

47.6%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GzVK4rX4g038rRTrgJPISAszBZhmLHGP1GvVcU3GsFg/viewanalytics 5/8
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7) Representation from stakeholders is helpful in designing and I_D Copy
improving the courses. 3IRIHHMET RRIST AR 10T [dHRIT
HIOGRTS T FHTSIAE gedhid UidFd gk IeraeR] 3Tg.

21 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
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Suggestions for further improvement in curriculum design and development.

3T TR 0T fIm R HRuarSt H1et Mt g

13 responses

No any

Add communication,leadership & teamwork Modules
Increase intership,case study & experimental learning

Very good

Nothing

3ITTHH 8T Job oriented 3 TaT faerieaf =1 government 9 TH=a1 IUAS Ho Arard

Very good

Very nice

As Per Market Requirement improvement in curriculum design and development in necessary.
We are looking forward to implement NEP effectively, after that we will comment on the same.
No Suggestion.

Nil

?) efdd fawai=an snarg deesi-t fawg Rigrai=ar fidiT smaiford w1 faymard gdear siftd
Q) T 3 HaesiH! faendf  fRrerdiar Sramassd dreedr= HraHT AT gl ATel...
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Stakeholders (Employers) Feedback Form on
Curriculum2023-24

5 responses
Publish analytics

Name of Employee

5 responses

FASTTECH INTELLIGENCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED,
Sunny Vilas Pandit

Devyani Ramesh Patil

Dipak muley

Vinod Sampat Arakh

Sex |_|:| Copy

5 responses

@ Male
@® Female
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Education

5 responses

M.A History
Bsc

MSW appear
Bsc (cs)

M A

Occupation

5 responses

Accountan
Government employee
Bank

Indian Navy

I/c Superintendent

Mobile Number

5 responses

8605033203
9689156705
9975187181
7666759284

8888165525

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13F4XUQUs026540DD4JNHeWTGhIuTvskXDENgQ7H4Olo/viewanalytics 2/8
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E-mail

5 responses

akshaydnemane1803@gmail.com
sunnypandit9689@gmail.com
pdevyanil34@gmail.com
dipakmuley55@gmail.com
winarakh@gmail.com

Name and Address of the Firm/Company

5 responses

Buldhana

Border security force

Mauli mahila arban co-operative credit society, Buldhana
at.brisingpur, Buldhana

Jijamata Mahavidyalaya Buldhana

Years of Admission

5 responses

2017
2023
2024
2019

1990

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13F4XUQUs026540DD4JNHeWTGhluTvskXDENgQ7H4Olo/viewanalytics 3/8
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Designation of the Employee

5 responses

Accountan
Constable
lipik
Avr (ssr)
I/c Superintendent
Stakeholders Feedback Form on Curriculum 2021-22

1) The curriculum of the course is well designed and promotes learning |_|:| Copy
experience of the students. 3{¥ITIhH INTT OHTY TIR HRUTATT STl

3T <t faemaf=ar sieqa-e Aed ol

5 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13F4XUQUs026540DD4JNHeWTGhluTvskXDENgQ7H4Olo/viewanalytics 4/8
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2) Employability is given focus in the curriculum design. 3¥R-IHHT
ISR UEdaR HR GUdTd SfTeral 3Tg.

5 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

3) The course have relevance to the needs of the society, economy and

environment. 3¥ITTHH AT, deqaryt i yafarufia Reri=ht gade
3T3.

5 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

4) The curriculum has been updated from time to time. 3{¥R—IHH
Jlaes! fATad HRUATd 3Tal.

5 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
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IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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5) The curriculum incorporates recent changes in the area. {¥THb HId I8 copy

&g 3rafiq seaian qHaw 31me.

5 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

6) The new courses introduce contemporary requirement. T 3TIh Y I_D Copy
JHDHCH TRTd 3iedd de adl.

5 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

7) Representation from stakeholders is helpful in designing and I_D Copy
improving the courses. MG HME ARIGSI TR 0T fdhd
HIUGTS! JHTSITA A "edhid Ui sy AerghR] 3.

5 responses

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
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Suggestions for further improvement in curriculum design and development.

3T TR 0T fIm R HRuarSt H1et Mt g

1 response

Nil
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Stakeholders (Alumni) Feedback Form on
Curriculum 2023-24

39 responses

Publish analytics
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Full Name

39 responses

Dipali Shrikrushana Kale
Rajesh Devidas Adhe

Name: Ku : Harshada jagnnathsingh Rajput
Vaishnavi Kaple

Asmita Arun jadhao
Prajakta Pradip Padol
Komal gajanan Bharambe
Harshavardhan Ashruji Ingle
Rutuja Gajanan Patil

Ajay Rameshwar Gadekar
Keshav Yadav Dhangari
Seema Ganesh Ghatte
Dipali totaram chavan
Sakshi vijay khandare
Rushikesh vitthal Suradkar
Aditya Kailash Kalamkar
Karan Devanand Panpatil
Vaishnavi Dilip Gaikwad
Ganesh Mahadev Sonone

Ankita Sanjay Vyawahare /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1p4WjnmLQ35eCRLPo5HHZzS4dj7krN3Ki2_DfDPC1i-8s/viewanalytics 2/13
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SAMRUDHI BHAGWAN BANKAR

Meenakshi Munnabhai Jadhav

Vaishnavi Arun Gawali

Aniket Arjun Kale

Vaibhavi Anand Cheketkar

Vrushali Pravin Gaikwad

Vaishnavi Kamlesh Rathi

Samruddhi Siddheshwar Dalvi

Shital Rajendra Barde

Swati Suresh kharate

Bharti Shaligram Targe

Gangotri Gopal Ursal

Archana Pandharinath Adwe

Pratiksha ramesh salve

Rutuja Ganesh Bhalerao

DIPAK GANESH PAWAR

Gouri Rajesh Talware

Amol dnyanrshwar shelke

Sanchi sanjay samdur

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1p4WjnmLQ35eCRLPo5HHZzS4dj7krN3Ki2_DfDPC1i-8s/viewanalytics 3/13
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Sex |_|:| Copy

39 responses

® Male
@ Female
Education 10 copy
39 responses
3
3 (747 %) 3 (747 %)
2

1 (. (A (G (A (G (246 T (A, (A (AL (AHEAE (AL (A (A2 B (. (A (A4 (A4 (A4 (42
1

0
2024 B.com Third... Bsc micro M. A. Music M.com Msc 1 year...

B.Com Batchelor of... Bsc.microbio... M.Com MSc 2nd year Mscc...

Occupation I8 copy

32 responses

15
15 (4%9%)

10

392)(6.3%)

1 (3.194)(3.194)(3.1%1)(3.194)(3.194)(3.1%1)(3.191)(3.194)(3.1%) 1(3.191)(3.1%

- Education Farming No Pharmacist Qc Officer Teacher fresher

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1p4WjnmLQ35eCRLPo5HHZzS4dj7krN3Ki2_DfDPC1i-8s/viewanalytics 4/13
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Mobile Number

39 responses

7387564681

9028129723

7588845264

7620284489

8390132886

8767269536

8767187754

7887324309

8888394766

9322025247

8767959558

9579035848

9307833062

9923188261

8459836195

9356954164

8767780557

8378903835

9370429010

9209332886

Stakeholders (Alumni) Feedback Form on Curriculum 2023-24
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9284271911

9623029887

8767943534

9284319388

9766801946

9356307778

9359109979

8999713966

9850875114

9307525239

9699281013

7499469802

9604235556

8975285061

8208089334

8329227283

8149703593

9552867657

8379944725

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1p4WjnmLQ35eCRLPo5HHZzS4dj7krN3Ki2_DfDPC1i-8s/viewanalytics 6/13



1/12/25, 2:30 PM

E-mail

39 responses

kaledipali305@gmail.com

rajesh.adhe9@gmail.com

harshadarajput@gmail.com07

vaishnavikaple001@gmail.com

asmitajadhao626@gmail.com

prajaktapadol@123

bharambekomal9@gmail.com

haingle9921@gmail.com

prutuja373@gmail.com

ajaygadekar288@gmail.com

dhangarikeshav@gmail.com

seemaghatte2004@gmail.com

dipalichavan218@gmail.com

sakshikhandare148@gmail.com

suradkarrushikesh10@gmail.com

adityakalamkar2004@gmail.com

karanpanpatil123@gmail.com

gaikwadvd1111@gmail.com

ganeshsonone478@gmail.com

ankitavyawahare50@gmail.com

Stakeholders (Alumni) Feedback Form on Curriculum 2023-24
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bankary778@gmail.com

ankitjadhav521@gmail.com

vaishnavigawali76@gmail.com

9284319388

vaibhavicheketkar1971@gmail.com

gaikwadvrushali695@gmail.com

vrathi2962@gmail.com

muktadalwi@gmail.com

shitalbarde2050@gmail.com

kharateswati97@gmail.com

targebharti07@gmail.com

Ursalgangotri@gmail.com

archanaadwe20@gmail.com

Salve210303@gmail.com

ruchabhalerao@gmail.com

dipakdgp2444@gmail.com

Gauritalware2003@gmail.com

amolshelke2665@gmail

Sanchisamdur16@gmail.com
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1/12/25, 2:30 PM Stakeholders (Alumni) Feedback Form on Curriculum 2023-24

1) The curriculum of the course is well designed and promotes learning I8 copy
experience of the students. 3¥TIhH TN JhHR dIR H0TTd 3T

ST ot faemata Sieqa- Had Hdl.

39 responses
@ Very Good
® Good
12.8% @ Satisfactory
- @ Unsatisfactory

2) Employability is given focus in the curriculum design. 3¥RIHHTA I8 copy
ISR YR R SUATd 3MTa 311G

39 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

3) The course have relevance to the needs of the society, economy and LD Copy

environment. 31T JATS, faRIT 31107 Yaiaruity TRe=f I9ds

3Te.
@® Very Good
@ Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
4

39 responses
43.6% /
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1/12/25, 2:30 PM Stakeholders (Alumni) Feedback Form on Curriculum 2023-24

4) The curriculum has been updated from time to time. 3{¥IRIhH I_D Copy
JdBIdes! SEATId HRUATd STl

39 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

5) The curriculum incorporates recent changes in the area. {¥THb HId I_D Copy

&g sraffiq s gHaw 3mg.

39 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

6) The new courses introduce contemporary requirement. A 3TIh Y I_D Copy
BT TR 33 HE adl.

39 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

46.2%

¢
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1/12/25, 2:30 PM Stakeholders (Alumni) Feedback Form on Curriculum 2023-24

7) Representation from stakeholders is helpful in designing and I_D Copy
improving the courses. 3IRIHHMET RRIST AR SHTOT [dHRIT
HIUGITS T FHTSIAE gedhid UidFEd Sarishd iR 3Te.

39 responses
@ Very Good
® Good
@ Satisfactory
38.5% @ Unsatisfactory
. (o]
A

Suggestions for further improvement in curriculum design and development.

3IAHH TIR 30T faewRId HRuaradt wret Hifcrds e

16 responses

No

Good

Nothing

| suggest to improvement to all progressive activity in department

The curriculum promote the learning and teaching experience and skills development of every
student.

Be more details

None

Paper aani result velevr vhavet

Unsatisfactory for government job

Not at all

Focus on employibility more...and focus on vocational training

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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Criterion |: Curricular Aspects QnM-1.4

Link for Stakeholder Feedback:

1) Student Feedback Form Link

https://forms.gle/RAC|ZRIK ubBiM M 9H6

2) Alumni Feedback Form Link

https://forms.gle/GNY cUUpUgwmNK k3S8

3) Teachers Feedback Form Link

https://forms.gle/j XacWnJVZVPOQVTPx9

4) Employers Feedback Form Link

https://forms.gle/tOMNY AdEJF45s7bk 7

Jijamata Mahavidyalaya, Buldhana]1.4.1FeedbackSystem
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